
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06628288 

Name of Company 

Aerotherm Group Limited 

|/We S 

Mustafa Abdulali, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5TL 

Neil Dingley, 6 Ridge House, Ridgehouse Drive, Festival Park, Stoke-on-Trent, ST1 5TL 

4 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 10 April 2015 

Signed Date 10 April 2015 

Moore Stephens ¥ ; 
6 Ridge House For Official Use 

Ridgehouse Drive I ae 
Ref AER1865/NJD/JDS/BM yoanots 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Aerotherm Group Limited 

on the 10 April 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name CHerD Dx KacZ 

Signed _— 

Dated lo- Gel) 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

*A452G2ZXC * 

A20 11/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#5



Aerotherm Group Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Inter-Company Loans 42,264 00 
Investments 35,666 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Je [OG Signature aa Date 

NIL



Aerotherm Group Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 10 April 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 

NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 38,838 34 

Inter company Loans 1,944 00 

40,782 34 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (40,782 34) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (40,782 34) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shares 10,000 00 
Redeemable Shares 30,000 00 

40,000 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (80,782 34) 

(2 
came Sen - 

Signature —.-- Date fo GU 



| 
£b 

OL 
SLOz 

lucy 
60 

O} 
LOZ 

428A TOS 
Sdl 

140 
| abe 

| 
ainjeubis 

; 
- 

P
n
 

a
e
)
 

vS'282'0r 
Burjeyol 

Soujuzy 
OL 

000 
G98 

S1S 
‘awA7-Jepun-ayseomay 

‘aWAT-JapUN-a)JSBOMAN 

‘owA7-JapuN-ajjseomaN 

‘ suaydays 

‘ewA7-JepuN-ayseoman 
‘UOUe}S|ONA 

‘BDBI81 
LEqly 

7 
Aapjong 

Jeydoysuyd 
IW 

OO8H 

[e901 
JONIO 

PIO 
32d 

ssouppy 
o
w
e
n
 

kay 

srapjoyaueyus 
- 9 

paywiq 
dnoig 

wisayjou0y 


